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199207280001
53471

07/28/1992
06:29:40

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
CHARLES E

199212220003
09551

12/22/1992
12:01:48

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DURR,
KATHLEEN S

199407280002
36841

07/28/1994
02:58:55

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOWNLEY,
TRACY C

199704070001
06711

04/07/1997
10:11:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LONG,
DENISE

199704070001
06691

04/07/1997
10:11:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE, WILLIE B

199306090001
66101

06/09/1993
09:36:36

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
PEGGY J

199312140004
01281

12/14/1993
01:23:01

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLER,
MICHAEL W

199312140004
01291

12/14/1993
01:23:03

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA K

199312160004
03851

12/16/1993
10:27:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKER,
KATHERINE

199405200001
63461

05/20/1994
10:33:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PASCHEL,
WALTER E

199704070001
06701

04/07/1997
10:11:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
JAMES M

199806300002
43341

06/30/1998
11:04:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
ROBERT

199806300002
43351

06/30/1998
11:04:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOE L


