FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207280001 53471	07/28/1992 06:29:40	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, CHARLES E						·
199212220003 09551	12/22/1992 12:01:48	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DURR, KATHLEEN S						
199407280002 36841	07/28/1994 02:58:55	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOWNLEY, TRACY C						
199704070001 06711	04/07/1997 10:11:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LONG, DENISE						
199704070001 06691	04/07/1997 10:11:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, WILLIE B						
199306090001 66101	06/09/1993 09:36:36	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, PEGGY J						
199312140004 01281	12/14/1993 01:23:01	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLER, MICHAEL W						
199312140004 01291	12/14/1993 01:23:03	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNEY, SANDRA K						
199312160004 03851	12/16/1993 10:27:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKER, KATHERINE						
199405200001 33461	05/20/1994 10:33:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PASCHEL, WALTER E						
199704070001 06701	04/07/1997 10:11:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, JAMES M						
99806300002 3341	06/30/1998 11:04:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, ROBERT						
199806300002 43351	06/30/1998 11:04:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOE L						